

## Basic Income Foundation created a subsidiary company BINCOME LLC to operate in the crypto business

MIAMI, FLORIDA, USA, May 31, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>BINCOME</u> LLC has been established in Miami, Florida to better manage cryptocurrencies and other assets belonging to the <u>basic income</u> foundation, as well as to promote the foundation's projects around the world as part of its statutory activities.

In the near future, BINCOME company will undertake the establishment of the foundation representative offices in different countries, the first of which will be open in India and Ukraine. Also under consideration are several other regions where the foundation's participants are located.

## ABOUT Basic Income Foundation

Basic Income Foundation has been established in Delaware, USA, in October 2020. The foundation provides the foundation participants with a Universal Basic Income (<u>UBI</u>), while additionally aiming to analyze, study and collect information on widening the geographic scope of UBI and promoting its adoption in cryptocurrencies.

The foundation has issued its own official BINC token, which is designed to financially support the development and promotion of the foundation, manage its activities, pay remuneration and basic income to its participants. The BINC token is issued on the Stellar blockchain, the price of the token is determined solely by the value of the token itself in connection with the foundation activities. Further information is available at https://basicincome.foundation.

## CONTACT

Name: Tamir Rodriguez

Email: bincome@basicincome.foundation

Tamir Rodriguez
BINCOME LLC
email us here
Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter

## LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/542527909

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.